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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexandria Martinez468
GymStars Stockton

9.300 9.500 9.3259.200 37.325
1 2 2 3 1 

1 

Hailey Neves469
GymStars Stockton

9.050 9.225 9.3759.050 36.700
7T 4T 4T 1 2 

2 

Emily Hale466
GymStars Stockton

9.100 9.525 8.5259.400 36.550
4T 1 1 11T 3 

3 

Elise Lee477
West Valley

9.100 8.550 9.3509.050 36.050
4T 11 4T 2 4 

4 

Zoie Jones467
GymStars Stockton

9.200 8.950 8.7259.100 35.975
2 7 3 9 5T

5T

Brett Tsamasfyros472
Peninsula

9.000 8.900 9.1258.950 35.975
9T 8 7T 4 5T

5T

Alexsis Altheide464
GymStars Stockton

8.900 9.350 8.6258.950 35.825
11 3 7T 10 7T

7T

Mia Saiki471
Peninsula

8.700 9.225 9.0008.900 35.825
12 4T 9 5 7T

7T

Mai Barak461
Airborne

9.100 8.300 8.9009.050 35.350
4T 12 4T 6T 9 

9 

Evgenia Polishchuk470
Peninsula

9.050 9.100 8.5008.600 35.250
7T 6 11 13 10 

10 

Tracy Zhao463
Edge

9.000 8.250 8.5258.750 34.525
9T 13 10 11T 11 

11 

Aime Cisneros473
Tumble Time - Merced

8.150 8.700 8.9008.500 34.250
14T 9 12 6T 12 

12 

Serinity Cameron462
Airborne

9.150 8.600 8.2507.150 33.150
3 10 14 14 13 

13 

Alyssa Llamas475
Tumble Time - Merced

8.200 8.000 8.8756.900 31.975
13 14 15T 8 14 

14 

Rj Lontok476
Tumble Time - Merced

8.050 7.600 8.2007.750 31.600
16 15 13 15 15 

15 

Arianna Farrar474
Tumble Time - Merced

8.150 7.450 7.6006.900 30.100
14T 16 15T 16 16 

16 
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